
Bulletin. Fri.. June 6, 1980
W. Dan LedbetterTryon Dally

WANTED: Antique furniture, 
china, glass, pottery bric-a-brac. 
Leonard’s Antiques, Hwy. 176 N., 
Tel. 859-9272. adv. if.

NEED TIRES? You can buy 
locally from us and save. SKEE’S 
EXXON. 509 S. Trade, Tryon. 
859-9629. adv. 4, 6,C.

FOR SALE: Portable dish- 
washer in good condition. Also 
typewriter, New manual portable 
Olivetti with carrying case. Good 
for beginners or college students. 
Phone 859-6160. adv. tf.

Cannon Roofing Co.
325 Kennedy St.

Spartanburg, S. C.
Free Estimates

Call 585-604 5

FOR SALE: 5 acres with 
mountain view off Hwy. 11 
between 1-26 and Campobello, 
$1,500 an acre. Will sell in 2 
different parcels of 24 acres 
each. Call 1-803-553-9058 after 4 
p.m. adv. 4, 5, 6,c.

NEWMAN ; 
TREE SERVICE 1
Tree removal, trim-} 

ming, cutting views,} 
brush chipped. Insured. ■

Hershel Newman
859-6031 aft. 5p.m. }

FOR SALE: New 3 BR house in 
Green Creek, kitchen, utility 
room, LR, front porch, elec, heat, 
single carport on 24 acres of 
land. Call John Searcy 1-625-4073 
or 625-9109. adv. 23, 30, 6, 13,pd.

FOR SALE: Antique walnut 
cylinder roll top desk with book 
case on top. Phone 859-6190. adv. 
4, 6,c.

ORIENTAL 
RUG CO

49-51 Broadway, Asheville
This is the time to take care 

of your oriental rug. We will 
buy and sell, old and new rugs, 
cash or trade. Free pick-up 
and delivery, 50 mile radius. 
We clean rugs the original 
way. A. J. Richa, Owner, 704- 
252-7963.

William Dan Ledbetter, 73, of 
Rt. 5, Rutherfordton, died 
Wednesday in Rutherford Hospi­
tal.

A native of Rutherford County, 
he was a son of the late William 
and Sally Egerton Ledbetter. He 
was a retired farmer.

He is survived by his wife, 
Clara Womack Ledbetter; one 
son, Billy Tom Ledbetter of 
Travelers Rest, S. C.; two 
daughters, Mrs. Barbara Sitton 
of Hendersonville and Mrs. Reba 
Earley of Rutherfordton; one 
sister, Mrs. Vera Conner, 
Surfside Beach, S. C. and 5 
grandchildren.

Services will be held today 
(Friday) at 2 p.m. at the Rock 
Spring Baptist Church with the 
Rev. Chester Waters and Rev. 
Russell Fitts officiating. Burial 
will be in the church cemetery.

Crowe’s Mortuary is in charge 
of arrangements.

YARD SALE: Friday, June 
6th, Highway 108, Church of God 
parking lot. adv. 6,pd.

FOR SALE: Male puppies 
Boxer and English Bull Cross 
$100 each. Call Dr. Terry Staggs 
457-3351. adv. 6, 9, 10,c.

Kentucky Blue Grass Country 
The Great Smokies and 

The Grand Ole Opry!
What a Circle Tour this will be! Six days and 

five nights — Aug. 4 - 9,1980
Want to hear about it? And see the Motorcoach?

Come to the GENERAL Traveloque
Thursday, June 12 at 2:30 p.m. 

at Holy Cross Parish Hall 
Sponsored by General Travel & Globe Treks, Inc.

Of Hendersonville
I.C.C. MC130577

Tryon area residents call
Ann or Allen Boas 45 7-4236

INVESTMENT PROPERTY: 
3.73 acre of wooded land in the 

Town of Tryon. City water. 
Recorded plat. Terns.

JOHN KNOBLOCK, Realtor 
704-859-6206

adv. 6, 10, 13, 17,c.

FOR SALE: ’72 Ford Bronco, 4 
W.D., elec, winch. Good condi­
tion. $2,500. Call after 5:30 p.m. 
863-2522. adv. 4, 6,c.

VACATION PLANS GOING 
NOWHERE? Earn the extra 
money you need. Sell Avon. Be 
your own boss and set your own 
hours. Call 434-9772. adv. 3, 6,c.

BRANYON 
REAL ESTATE 
for personal service 

write Rt 2. Landrum. S C 
29356 or Call 803-457-2441

Bill Branyon. Broker

FOR RENT: 1 BR apt. with kit. 
and bath across from Plaza Motel 
on Hwy. 176, $150. per month. 
Write A. M Realty, Rt. 1, Box 
261, Campbellsports, Wis. 53010 
or contact Town & Country 
Realty, adv. 4, 5. 6. 9, 10, pd.

DUPLEX: Pacolet Valley; one Dearoom, 1 bath, 
kitchen, living room, one — 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
living room, kitchen. $33,000.

TOWN LOT; approximately % acre $3,000.
KEY TO ENTIRE CITY BLOCK:Moonlight Grill;

Commercial-Condominium lot 114x148’ $10,000.
SOUTH CAROLINA: 3 BR, 2 Bath, LR, Great 

Room with FP; Kitchen on 1.4 acre. $52,900.
LAKE LANIER AREA: Rustic Log House, Lovely 

hardwood floors, 2 BR, 11/* Baths, Closets galore. 
$35,000.

LANDRUM: Springdale subdivision; gold 
medallion ranch home, 3 BR, 2 bath, kitchen- 
family room; 2 car garage; central vacuum 
system. $48,500.

RED FOX: Unusual Pole House over looking 
golf course and 30 acre lake on 5.91 acres — 
unique features. By appointment only.

NEAR TRYON: 4/10 mile to Tryon; 4.74 acres; 
LR; Din RM; Family RM; 4 BRs; 4025 SF; Godshaw 
Hill.

BUILDING SITES:
Large restricted lots; Mountain views; city 

water, sewer and fire protection; 4/10 mile 
walk to downtown; STONE’S THROW; Owner 
will finance 70% at 9%%!!

RENTALS AVAILABLE

Landrum 
Real Estate Agency 

Homes — Lots — Land
Dan young 

45 7-3328, 45 7-3105 (H)

PROPERTIES
Phone 704-859-5562 

405 N. Trade St . Tryon 859-9156
y°n 859-9388

Jerrie Beresford — Scott Beresford — Lois Revnolds


